CESI 8000 PLUS HIGH PERFORMANCE SEPARATION – ESI MODULE
CESI 8000 PLUS HIGH PERFORMANCE SEPARATION – ESI MODULE
•	 Increased coverage from
limited samples
•	High-resolution separation
of polar analytes and
critical PTMs
•	 In-depth characterization

throughput and optimize
separation performance.
Module Specifications Ordering Information
A98089: MS CESI-MS base unit
Includes CE separation module, OptiMS Sprayer technology, and
UV detector ready for stand-alone or CESI-MS analysis. Also includes
computer, monitor, system controller pre-loaded with the CESI
8000 Plus software, electric height adjustable mobile lab bench
making switching between CESI-MS and other front end separation
instrument is swift and simple.
A98089 MD 2: CESI-MS base unit with UV and Diode Array
Detectors (for standalone CE applications)
A98089 MD 3: CESI-MS base unit with UV and LIF Detectors
(for standalone CE applications)
A98089 MD 4: CESI-MS base unit with UV, Diode Array and
LIF Detectors (for standalone CE applications)
B07367: Silica Surface OptiMS Cartridge
30 μm ID, 150 μm OD x 90 cm
Contains bare fused-silica capillary for high-resolution separation
of peptides, glycans, amino acids and nucleotides/nucleosides
B07368: Neutral OptiMS Cartridge
30 μm ID, 150 μm OD x 90 cm
Contains covalently attached neutral hydrophilic capillary surface
enabling high resolution separation of intact proteins and protein/
peptide/small molecule/metal complexes.
5043467: nanoVial
5 µL starting volume validated, 1 µL starting volume demonstrated
Biologic Characterization Kits
390953: SDS-MW Assay Kit/Purity/Sizing
477600: Carbohydrate Labeling and Analysis Assay
A58481: cIEF Peptide Marker Kit (pl Marker Kit)
A80976: Advancied cIEF Starter Kit
CESI OptiMS Adapter Kits
B07363: OptiMS Adapter for SCIEX Nanospray III source
For more product information on our capillary electrophoresis
systems visit sciex.com/ceproducts.
For information on CESI 8000 Plus and supported MS models/sources,
contact your SCIEX representative.
Sample Temperature
Adjustment Range:
4 - 60° C
Capillary Temperature
Adjustment Range:
15 - 30° C
Stand-alone Capillary Temperature
Adjustment Range:
15 - 60° C
Pressure Delivery Range:
-5 to +100 psi
Minimum Required Sample
Volume:
50 µL when using microvials
5 µL when using nanoVials
Dimensions:
Height: 29.2 in (74.2 cm)
Door Open: 38.8 in (98.6 cm)
Width: 25 in (63.5 cm)
Depth: 28.4 in (72.1 cm)
Height Adjustable Portable Lab
Bench with Memory Settings:
36 in x 30 in (91.4 cm x 76.2 cm)
Height adjustable from 27 in to 44 in
(69 - 112 cm)
Weight (uncrated):
188 lbs (85.3 kg)
Electrical Requirements:
Voltage: 100 - 240 V; 50/60 Hz
Voltage Range:
1 to 30 kV programmable
at 0.1 kV increments
Current Range:
3 to 300 μA programmable
at 0.1 μA increments